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| HONG KONG TENNIS ASSOCIATION

DIVISION (I)
9 Entries
One Group (1 Round)
(updated on 27 Jul 08)
DATE HOME AWAY BYE
71 HKCC LRC AMC
USRC KRC
CRC RECREIO
KCC AC
14/1 KRC HKCC CRC
KCC RECREIO
AMC AC
LRC USRC
21/1 USRC HKCC AC
RECREIO KRC
LRC CRC
KCC AMC
28/1 HKCC RECREIO KCC
AMC USRC
KRC LRC
CRC AC
4/2 AMC KRC HKCC
RECREIO AC
KCC LRC
USRC CRC
11/2 AC HKCC USRC
AMC CRC
KRC KCC
LRC RECREIO
18/2 HKCC KCC LRC
KRC CRC
RECREIO AMC
AC USRC
25/2 HKCC AMC KRC
CRC KCC
AC LRC
RECREIO USRC
373 CRC HKCC RECREIO
AC KRC
LRC AMC
USRC KCC

10/3/08 (MON) THE LAST POSTPONEMENT

Remarks:

MONDAYS
SCORE
2:7
2:7
9:0
9:0

8:1
8:1
7:2
9:0

4:5
0:9
9:0
9:0

walkover awarded to HKCC

6:3
3:6
8:1

2:7
6:3
7:2
0:9

4:5
0:9
0:9
8:1

1:8
2:7
4:5
0:9

9:0
2:7
0:9
7:2

4:5
4:5
8:1
0:9

postponed to 20/2

* The LMC is reviewing certain score sheets and hence some results are not yet entered into the above table.



DATE
9/1

16/1
23/1
30/1
6/2

13/2
20/2

2772

Remarks:

&

=
=

HONG KONG TENNIS ASSOCIATION

HOME

LAGUNA
RECREIO
WONDERLAND 2

LAGUNA
CRC
WONDERLAND 2

RECREIO
CRC
WONDERLAND 2

HKCC
WONDERLAND 1
THKIC

No Match

HKCC
LAGUNA
THKIJC

WONDERLAND 1
HKCC
CRC

WONDERLAND 1
RECREIO
THKIC

DIVISION (II)
7 Entries

One Group (1 Round)
(updated on 27 Jul 08)

AWAY

HKCC

CRC
WONDERLAND 1

RECREIO
THKIC
HKCC

THKIC
WONDERLAND 1
LAGUNA

CRC
LAGUNA
WONDERLAND 2

RECREIO
CRC
WONDERLAND 1

RECREIO
THKIC
WONDERLAND 2

HKCC
WONDERLAND 2
LAGUNA

BYE
THKIJC

WONDERLAND 1

HKCC

RECREIO

WONDERLAND 2

LAGUNA

CRC

5/3/08 (WED) THE LAST POSTPONEMENT

WEDNESDAYS
SCORE

7:2

8:1

0:9

6:3
1:8
9:0

2:7
0:9
2:7

5:4
5:4
9:0

4:5
6:3
6:3

9:0
1:8
2:7

9:0
5:4
5:4

* The LMC is reviewing certain score sheets and hence some results are not yet entered into the above table.

postponed to 5/3
postponed to 5/3
postponed to 5/3
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HONG KONG TENNIS ASSOCIATION

DIVISION (11I)
5 Entries
One Group (2 Rounds)
(updated on 27 Jul 08)

DATE HOME AWAY BYE

10/1 HKCC HKFC LRC
THKIC 1 THKIC 2

171 LRC HKFC THKIC 1
THKIC 2 HKCC

24/1 HKCC LRC THKIC 2
THKIC 1 HKFC

31/1 HKFC THKIC 2 HKCC
THKIC 1 LRC

72 No Match

14/2 LRC THKIC 2 HKFC
HKCC THKIC 1

21/2 HKFC HKCC LRC
THKIC 2 THKIC 1

28/2 LRC HKCC THKIC 2
HKFC THKIC 1

6/3 THKIC 2 HKFC HKCC
LRC THKIC 1

1373 HKFC LRC THKIC 1
HKCC THKIC 2

20/3 THKIC 2 LRC HKFC
THKIC 1 HKCC

27/3/08 (THU) THE LAST POSTPONEMENT

Remarks:

THURSDAYS
SCORE

1:8

9:0

3:6
3:6

4:5
8:1

8:1
8:1

9:0
2:7

8:1
0:9

6:3
3:6

3:6
2:7

6:3
8:1

3:6

postponed to 5/2
postponed to 10/3

postponed to 3/3

walkover awarded to THKJC 1

*The LMC is reviewing certain score sheets and hence some results are not yet entered into the above table.
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